Il LAPPSET.

081875M

DATE:

19.5.2026 1 (3)

RN

\

\
=

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Mf

150

150

150

150

150

150

2820 1150

14210

+4180

+2980

1

% +0
i T

Concrete

o .
) PE—

k3o 2Stoni PBH1S0

Concrete .
Reinforcement steels




[
[

Il

LAPPSET.

081875M

DATE: 19.5.2026

Area of Movement 106.6 m2

Movement Space 121.3 m2
Training Space 29.2 m2

Max Falling Height 2980 mm

Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

14210
! J_ l
[
| — -, =
! ==
|
|
|
1
of! = 8o
& = I =
G| S
AN
Y
/
/
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
N\
15050
17110
1125
(ORI N TR
15350 m@
4020 1690 4020 1340 | 1430 2850
M16x170
904450
2810 150 , 1150 1150 , 1150 , N50 | 1150 |, 1160 2810
[ — -
1G—T
| ; 3 120 Nm
/ H Z E‘ ‘ M16x170
T - Jo ool o g
’ ’ § o & é:f,ﬂdg;,ﬂq, £ o
l9 O Concrete / Betoni K30
8 g
— o o =] =] o =] =) 7‘|:| o [—
2 3 ©
(@}
8 & :
= —
M10x100
909628
M10x100 Cancrete / Betoni K30
4590




Il LAPPSET. 081875M

DATE: 1952026 3(3)
1:50
TRt~ ]
0 2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

o)
o]
~F >
il | )
of —F—
ST N \
\
%‘9 o 0
o]
N
™
O —
0o 8l o
&3 3y 2 °
L — - -\
o) Ll
8 =
g
L. \n &
~ o
& —




B LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS REV1.2
INSTALLATION MANUAL

081875M



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

PART LIST & FASTENING ACCESSORIES

ITEMNO. PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 709733 SIGN, PULLUP 1
2 709734 SIGN, DRAGON FLAG 1
3 709735 SIGN, GIANT 1
4 709738 SIGN, HANDWALK 1
5 709739 SIGN, BALLWALL 2
6 710040 SIGN, PULLUP 1
7 710483 SIGN, SIT-UP 1
8 710484 SIGN, BACK EXTENSION 1
9 710485 SIGN, DIP 1
10 711404 SIGN, HUMAN FLAG 1
11 712320 LAMINATE 6
12 712464 ROPE ELEMENT 4
13 712467 ROPE ELEMENT 2
14 712495 LAMINATE 2
15 712496 LAMINATE 1
16 713396 SIGN, RING PUSH-UP 1
17 713397 SIGN, RAMP 1
18 713398 SIGN, STAIRS 1
19 713399 SIGN, STAIRS WITH EXTRA STEP 1
20 713409 PRODUCT SIGN 1
21 900965 CAP NUT, M10, DIN 986, nyloc rst 174
22 901302 WASHER, (M10), DIN 125, A2 165
23 902195 CLAMP 12
24 902232 ALLEN SCREW, M10x55, A2 + 2 X DELTA GZ 6
25 902233 ALLEN SCREW, M10x30, A2 + 2 X DELTA GZ 6
26 903148 BOLT, M16 x 50, KS, DIN 931 8,8 90
27 903149 BOLT, M12x 30, KS, DIN 931 5,8 272
28 903158 LOCK NUT, M16, DIN 985, nyloc zn 90
29 904450 ANCHOR, M16x170 120
30 905086 WASHER, DIN 440, HDG 28
31 905827 ALLEN SCREW, M8 x 20 180
32 906006 SLEEVE 12
33 906598 STICKER 1
34 909142 BOLT, M12x 70, KS, DIN 601 4,6 28
35 909248 LOCK NUT, M12, DIN 985, nyloc zn 321
36 909256 WASHER, (M8), DIN 125, A2 360
37 909349 BOLT, M12x 40, KS, DIN 601 4,6 45
38 909520 WASHER, (M16), DIN 125, A2 184
39 909628 ANCHOR, M10x100 12
40 909629 BOLT, M10 x 30, KS, DIN 933 8,8 218
41 909633 CAP NUT, M8, DIN 986, A2, nyloc rst 250
40 909637 LOCK NUT, M10, DIN 985, nyloc zn 218
41 909638 WASHER, (M10), DIN 125, HDG 517
42 909644 NUT, M12, DIN 986, nyloc rst 28




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

43 909854 COUNTERSUNK SCREW, M8x50 A4 6
44 910376 BUSHING, @30x17 162
45 910416 INSIDE PLUG @48/43-45x23 2
46 910455 SUPPORT 1
47 910604 SUPPORT PIECE 4
48 911149 ALLEN SCREW, M10x 110 87
49 912180 TAPTITE SCREW, M8 x 60, DIN 7500-C, 2 x DELTA | 94
50 912500 RIVET, @4,8x14 64
51 912515 DIP BAR 1
52 912575 COUNTERSUNK SCREW, M8x110 A4 2
53 914574 FRAME ASSEMBLY 2
54 914579 SUPPORT 8
55 914583 FRAME ASSEMBLY 2
56 914584 FRAME ASSEMBLY 2
57 914585 FRAME ASSEMBLY 2
58 914588 POST 6
59 914590 POST 6
60 914591 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
61 914592 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
62 914595 POST 8
63 914596 SUPPORT 6
64 914597 SUPPORT 2
65 914598 SUPPORT 16
66 914601 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
67 914602 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
68 914604 SUPPORT 1
69 914605 SUPPORT 1
70 914606 SUPPORT 1
71 914607 SUPPORT 1
72 914608 SUPPORT 1
73 914609 SUPPORT 1
74 914610 SUPPORT 2
75 914611 SUPPORT 1
76 914614 POST 1
77 914635 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
78 914636 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
79 914637 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
80 914638 FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
81 914651 HANDRAIL 1
82 914654 HANDRAIL 1
83 914700 HANDRAIL 3
84 914705 HANDRAIL 1
85 914711 HANDRAIL 1
86 914720 HANDRAIL 24
87 914735 GRID 8
88 914736 GRID 1
89 914737 GRID 1




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

90 914743 TUBE ASSEMBLY 2
91 914746 BAR ELEMENT 4
92 914747 BAR ELEMENT 11
93 914751 TUBE ASSEMBLY 30
94 914753 BRACKET 45
95 914777 STEP 30
96 914797 STEP 7
97 914819 T-33 NORMAL FASTENER 94
98 914835 SUPPORT 14
99 914885 ALLEN SCREW, M10 x 60 72
100 914904 COUNTERSUNK SCREW, M8x25 A2 62
101 915360 COVER 5
102 915361 COVER 1
103 915409 SUPPORT 2
104 915416 COUNTER 1
105 915450 HANDRAIL 1
106 980151 WASHER, (M8), DIN 125, HDG 70
107 980154 WASHER, (M12), DIN 125, HDG 666
108 914838-213 SIGN, YELLOW 15
109 914838-241 SIGN, BLUE 15
110 914838-260 SIGN, RED 15
111 M99452 ALLEN SCREW, M10x30 4




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

STAIRS (2 PCS)

o

=%

x15 - /
914751 ‘ .




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

STAIRS (2 PCS)

x2

“‘
x2 |




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

RAMP (1 PC)




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

RAMP (1 PC)




T

R LAPPSE

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

RAMP (1 PC)

x10
914819

o

|Drill 7.5mm holes! |




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

RAMP (1 PC)

000000 O O 00000 O

000000

00 0000000

\ &

000000 O O 00000 O

Note the direction
of the part

#

B

§25025522

B2
SRR
setesseaseeses
Fasresss
22

ScocoooN

X
cccocos

ceeese
S cccocoo

XXy =
scces o

°

10



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-1 (1 PC)

11



12

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-1 (1 PC)

x10
914819 |

x10
~—{o12180 |

I

| Drill 7.5mm holes! |




13

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-1 (1 PC)

00000 —

o4

|ﬂ| b
)
)

[

[

O 00000 O O 000000 000000 0000000 000000
O 00000 O O 000000 000000 0000000 000000 OOW\O\O
o™
x
=)
©
™
7o)
=
@
O 00000 O O 0000OO0OO 000000 0000000 OOOOO@,
c
.0
)
o
o
S
el
T ¥
0o ®
£ o
=]
)
0 c
b~
[<]
Y
Z o

O 00000 O O O0O0O0O0O

0000000 000000

00000

-

bo oy




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-1 (1 PC)

14



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-2 (1 PC)

15



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

FLOOR-2 (1 PC)

i

RS
|

/A \

Al I T\

o
x14
2 914819

/ x14
/ | Drill 7.5mm holes! 912180
A
/A A\
W1/ \
gl
i A
a
/
f
AV \
—l =] 5| O

16



% LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

L =

17



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ASSEMBLY

18



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ASSEMBLY

19



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ASSEMBLY

20



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

HANDRAIL-1 (1 PC)

/)

21



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

HANDRAIL-2 (1 PC)

x1

22



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

HANDRAIL-2 (1 PC)

Ju\
Ae——
= < .
_~ = ,.,»»—’U‘
P - P
> 8 S o
‘ +Z1 P ¢
N |5
e

x18

23



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ASSEMBLY

24



25

ASSEMBLY

3\
x
8

7
S i
3
> /

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

R LAPPSET




26

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ASSEMBLY




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ADDITIONAL STEPS (7 PCS)

27



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ADDITIONAL STEPS (7 PCS)

28



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

BALL TARGET (2 PCS)

x1

:
@

x1

~—

\& s
T Use 50 Nm
tightening torque

900965

29



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

GYMNASTIC WALL

5
LAPPSET -1l LAPPSIET ’

coocl

C:::::::D”'.@'

910376 |

Use 50 Nm <<
— S tightening torque
ol lla

900965

adla |

N
(0)
—
(06 °
[
X

o o

off °

5 ps

[e) o

o o

o [e]

43 .

o o

o

® ®

4/ B

q/® @

o o]

o o
1868 St 2
A Oé- :
o [}

49 5

4° &

o °

o ]

o o

o o

«q
o ]
4°fF B
» dq

(o] (o]
1068 2 o
o o
‘ ‘O o.
o [e]

«° ©

o [e]

o (o]

o o]

49 °

o [e]

4/ o
318 " :
I | 1




31

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

GYMNASTIC WALL

fo

bocoooo occcooo ocvccoo o o ccooo o

s Ssssss ssess
900 000000 0606000

Ssessss Sss s s <ssw

000000 000000 0 0 00000 o

AN

3 o \V4

00 000000 oeoecoo o0o00%oo

LAPPSET

.

% coc000  0%0000 6 o 000600

%

000 ocoooooo

- -
X X

oocoo00

000000 0 o 00000 o

LARPRSET

00060 0 o 00000 o

= Ssessss sdssss s
90 000000 000000 o

[eeoee @ ‘
°

x24

0000 000000

y D

000000 o o @
°

©00 000000 0 0 00000 O 1l
S ]
°
77 7
Z
%\ 000 o
°
0
° 000000 ©60
ol
] °
= =
A 7, oo
yA °
7
cccoo
°
°
[
73 . ~Aa~
(2,
(5 1
— — S i 00 000000 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O |
|
°
| | . . o
°
=
x
°
= —
finn
@ % (e}
& (50}
S} N Yo}
—
(2]
o
n 2 2
S 2, m 00000 000000 0000000 000006—
. . > =
° AW
o]
s °
o
@
(oY, °
6y
3 o | I
°
. . b
a o
ocopoo ooo

0o \0000 0000

0 0000000
°
o\¥s=

o o
oo

00 0000000

0000

60000 © “_




32

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

BARS-1 (4 PCS)

IEN

1T

1T

LAPPSET .

LARRPSET .

LAPPSET

Y [y/4
5 \000000 000000 O O 00000 O \'L
° L)
° rrre—Tsssss—sseee - wees — —
° 0000000 oooo0o0o0 000000 © & ©0O0O00Oo o
v
°° Seoooo cepoococe oaoocce o o coo a %”g
° o oo o
° 0000009 o009 000099 9 9 999 il 0006868 ©000000 0000000 000000 ©00000 ©@ © 00000 o ==
- SSsss —esssses esesss ssesses ssesss - - sesse
°
°
oo e
o =]
<
o, \\ x m
[ YY) ——CY —— e 1 ) o
@[ \e]°o ococococoo coocococoo ocoocsos o004 N o o coooo o ..GLb Poooeo oo00000 ®@09®000O 000000 000000 © © 00000 ©
~ 1
2 s sssss sssssss onssss W ﬁ c
ES 2 - —
%o ocoocooo oo0oh 4o 0o0o0ooo ooNooo 50000 o
, o i 'c
. 2
=
. o
et
° m -
z 00000 000000 000@@®EGO ©0OOOOO 000000 O O 00000 O
o \ v v v v v v v v L L
Xy cocees Seooo cobccoce osdeees S Ssoo 0
g 000000 ©OOOBOG8O oo0o0000 000000 o ©O0O00O0 o 5
o 1 )
[]
ssssss esesss sssssss esesss TS o —
° G0 oool o cococococoo oooooo ooocococo o o oWloo o M o
o o o -
o
o o
° Zsss 1ot X3 Sssse s<Esss s | . | [
Sss—sssoss ssssss —wsws === =
60006 000808 0000000 000000 000060 o o o0 o
o 1 T v
Ssree== O -
° ) ocooo0o0o0 00000 ﬂ
00 a & _& & Py s & & & a &
o > 00000 000[@ 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O
o o q o d . d
o
B
o \ j
LT3 S—— Y o o d o o . d
O DO @
e Yle -0 @
: X ==
° oooo
o
oo\ o) o e o - e d . d N
o
| seov®ee $
°
o oq o g o d
=
° o @ 00000 0@®g00 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O
T v

911149

)

]

00¢c




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

BARS-2 (8 PCS)

0 Use 50 Nm tightening torque

©
° o? f o I o
P
o o o ) )
0 ® a «° o CALACERSE)E
° o o /]
‘% ° o o ‘
° ° o o
ilo o ol 40
o o o o
o ° ot de
ilo o ° — e o o
illo o ° 0 o °
o © o o ‘ o o
° o o o o o
W ) S— ° ofle . s edlo o
o a ° olf® s * 1o °
.a o e o o o
|° ] L — Qo o o
¥ ° o o ‘ o o
§ ° o o o o
N o o o o o
o a (=] o o o
4 ° o o o o
4 ° o — o o o
4 L] © o ‘ o o
o
9 o o o o
° o o o — °
a o off® [ o
o o o o o
o o _ ) o o
° o o o
o o o o
o o o o
° ° o o o o
o o o o
o o o o
o o ° o
o o
° °

=

IL

—tf
o

I

a—f
o

IL

e




34

BARS-3 (3 PCS)

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

R LAPPSET

° 0 '
y G/.G¢C
t[Je °s]e cccece ccceccee occcee® ococccoe © e 06c0e o | =3
)
(]
=3 ° .W
o
B
2 o
|
== s 1 Wnb
Goocooo o o ooooo o il —
i = o Pdpeoe occcoccec @cdpoce ocococe occoees o o cocoe o
S - __ S o e ————— e ———————
Sy o — ] i
: { £ |
o0 o
= ~ L
E . Gccec
;2
555 5 © @oos 1 o alla —
S o coooo il n fo
1, L 00000 000000 0008080 000000 000000 O O 00000 O
585556 5 6 S5555 S ) INAIEN s
p 56000 ©00606 ©606000 \ 000000 6600606 o o 00656 o 1 o
/ L} o
s o
(]
(a5 1
o caoocoo B o005 o 1}
= —~ ccoooo pooooo o o ocooo o 1 °
U
06005 55500 0 530065 5 o 35555 5 ﬂ
Sococoo \cooooo o o ooo0oo o il
. | .
~
AN\
S,
o
4 00000 00O®0® 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O
° = Saling = 2 | N—
0 < o o o o v o
o
o
o o o . 4
o
© o < o o o ~ of
5 O & & . o
3
=
R S =4
\ © O (S} S) o
/ AN o o na-n e o9 .a' r
][I °sJo0 o0®0800 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O
N\ [:| —-1
o
o ol [
. Gccl
o
AN\ <_________________= —__




35

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ROPE RINGS (6 PCS)

A\
77777 I

o000 o

;7 A//A \\ E IV
T T
| T
0o
o
o
oo
o
°
0o
/ o
°
zffes——ssssss—sssssT—SsSosss SEsess 5 s wsESET S Y
e folo occoco coccooo 000606 000000 6 0 00000 o 1
)
= . Ut ckssss —wlesss —ssssses ssssss 5 5 wsess = ) v
‘ ¢+ fé]lecoooo coobr | ococooo coccoo o o cccco o i
= 1
!
o
= ~
i) x
@ o
(ey ~
Yy ©
m s O Gl <
&= “qD) | &
| 2
. [\ ~ g
Ss—ssesss —esisss woJsSos oEssss 5 5 SsEss S )
. - 90000 000000 0000000 000000 0000606 0 0 00000 o i
o v
. S
o
o
=
73
7 N
(oY
oYy
= o
o
. » c0000 000006 0000000 000000 1
5 S—— — 1
< = sssss sss——=ssssso®)
Y B Go cococoo oooooo odhooo o o
o
o
o =
e gLy
o
S s—stssss—sssses —sevs Sessss 5 o ssssv
s . o] (oo o@oeco cocoooo 000000 000000 6 6 06000 o
T )
B A1} Ye=asssss——sseesss Whiases 5 5 wsse %
. . bo cococooo oococcoo ocoocoo o o ocoooeo o i
Al TT v




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ANCHORS (124 PCS)




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

VERTICAL BAR (1 PC)

ED

d
d
, d
d
ol®
° °
° o
° o
d
9
o o
e bl
o N0 4rs
v 2 4
0
|9 °
o)l °
(3 Kk {3
° " |0 °
sl Q) e :
s o
s, ;
K | & :g
o ©° o =y OIS
o o llo 20\ M2
\ T °
{:§ = i
e o/ |38 e e H
::a" [l Me H
::c' H H
qe o oF— TS °
NS ofof M2 MES i
he | il ihg
! o] [v[@ " °
o NI "l 2
olfe] [ H | o
® of |92/l eF—— Wi
bl e of|2 ollo .
o WS o0 ,‘_w Ml g0 °
" o L]
Mol [3s e
o Mo of® o
o o® o
o N3
o o|° oy
LJ
o 0 K {
i W g o x1
g |
; : 910455
s Bl
R 9? x4
T 909628

. M‘ *1ls

s

— = XX x — 5
© 000000 ©000O ©000000 ¢,
°
°
° /1
T — 7]
© ©00000 0000000 0O ° /74
° /g
2 /7
/7

f
@
o
u}\ii

©
=

. —

37



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ABDOMINAL, BACK AND DIP MACHINE

T

|
|
|
|
RN ‘
o Hi
“la|
d
Sh
RA
aid I
s
ol
Rl
H
N
4
o
o

=

i

38



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

ABDOMINAL, BACK AND DIP MACHINE

39



R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

STAIR MARKS

N\

e

il " ]
x15 x15 x15

914838-241 914838-213 914838-260




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

915416




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGNS




43

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 1

alla

L\
//OO 0000000
\

oooood poood

Drill 4,9mm holes!

000000 O O 00000 O




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 2

Drill 4,9mm holes!

710483

B\
boood Jpooooo ooooooo oo\\

ﬂ
fl
i

N~

o

]

ab=”=“ L;

0000

booooo

1116

O 00000 O O O0O0O0OO0OO0

44



45

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 3

%

NyIiD

alle
celo oeo@o0o0 o0ocoocood pooood pooooo o o oocooo o

Al

.
|
o
| e°
. ©

Q
o J\.
00 //n/vo 0000000 000008 ‘0000 *
5 LL
\ 1
AN . o
X 3
A\ <
A\ o
\ ~
y-,
\ A
o
N\ P Orm===:gy- =
o \
g
>

/J Drill 4,9mm holes!
g

0000

cooood

O0000 O O 00000 O

A

aLLL




46

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 4-5

[

A

Drill 4,9mm holes!

$° ﬂ% e e e . e[v t—o
°
6o RS
Mjo_ <o 5
allaalle =
00000 000@0@® 000000d [POOOOO 000000 O O 00000 O Il
J od MIMEBY T [
[N &
ol o d o q
o o d o9
o
CH: B
o
N4 o o o NI P
+][le ceJo o0@0@00 0000009 4000000 000000 O O 00000 O Il
e

4 i

912500

709739

713396

“qooo oocoood pooog

cood

pooooq

0000 O O 00000 O

911l

916Gl




47

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 6

Hl 7/

[T I

AL TRU

Drill 4,9mm holes!

Jo ceJo occoccoce cccoced booeee ococcece o o 00606 o =
000000 sl [c===—=ss=s=s=ssssss===<===->
K=
000000 ®O0@pOOO 000000 000000 © © 00000 O
tttttt @c o W
TEL D
i —
000000 00000@d p0O0OOOO 000000 O O 00000 O Il
L ANE-A-ARE U—
[ e >
e, & s
allaalle e
00000 000®0® 0000000 000000 000000 O O 00000 O Il
»\g T T
gle ) ;< a—
o
o o o o o . o
<
o
o
—
~
o o o o o . o
= Bl o a—
o
w
&
5 X - o P
Jpooood pooooo o o ooocoo o Il
T—m

7

oooood

Poood

e

=]

cooq

O0O00O0

O00O0O0O0O O O 00000 O

91G1

Y




48

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 7

[T

00000 O

ooo0o0o00 ool [cee o o

oo0o0o00 o

oo0o0000 coo0o000 © ©

©ooo000 o

R —— S ———

I It ﬂ]

TOO... 000000 © ©

0000606 o

=

A—r

T — S ——

R —

I

L

. i —
00000 000000 000@D®@O 000000 000000 O O 00000 O |
L amE A \d v e
7ol
(¢
~
D
o
~
S
o
w
&
m >
H e
Yooooo 000000 0 0 00000 O Il
= o o - d [
) <
o o - o
o o - o
5 ) < —
. o o o s
$@00 0000009 pooood pooooo o o 00000 O I

cooq

O0O00O0 O00O0O0O0O O O 00000 O

A

91G1




49

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 8

7

O00@000 O O 00000 O

000000 © © 00000 ©

S ———

I

L LT 7 7E
[TV 77 77
[ /7 77 77
/I /7
7 77
77 7F
77 77
7 7T
TEre——— 7
/7. T~z A/
va ZZ ITZ \. ‘

000000 © © 00000 ©

lllll S ——— S —

>
o (
o Y

11

It

o 0008000 00000d O—e¢ 0 0 00000 O Il
T I T 17
oo cocoocooo ooocooo oo [ooo o o oocooo o
L)
O

oo oococoo0o00

000000 © © 00000 ©

000000 © © 00066 o

S ——— S ——

|

Drill 4,9mm holes!

oo

co0o0000 © © 00000 ©O

912500

000000 O O 00000 O

A

I

cocoeo® 0o0ooood pooooo

000000 O O 00000 O

cooq

O0O00O0

O00O0O0O0O O O 00000 O

A

91G1




50

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 9

Vyay.

/i

7 77

T I7

17 17

Lz 1Tz Z
(/4 /7 [E /,
LLT LI LE =,
17 IF 7.
/7 77 7, o
7. o
Y/ 7/ 2 =
@00® 000000 O O 00000 O
B
[ 17 7 . 0 4
[T 77 7
7 17 7 ° oco0o ©co0o0000 © © 00000 ©
oo
T 77 = o f——=——===== e ==
\m e
°
7, oo
= 5 : A
©oo0e oco000060 © © 00066 o
77 7TZ Z ° A
LI LE
oo
77 7 ||
Vyay. 7 e
o ° [ e
o0 0000000 000 ol 3—¢ o 0o 00000 o Il
oo Jm
©0 000000 000000\ ool [o0O0 © © 00000 =3
° — i ] S —————
R < =
o
O
oo
[To]
9 0
o <
60 oooooo00 0009 O | cococco0o o o ococooco o
o ——— == o ——————————
oo f ~ =
S
o
w
&
(=)
=
7} pocesoe ocococcce o o cecee o =
A%) A
i <) e e s
e o =
£ {7
= o /
% i P
Sh \\ \\
= J /
[=) / / poooo o0o0o0c0o0 o o ococo0o0o o

N ————— e ——

000000 O

0000

cooood

O0000 O O 00000 O

A

aLLL




51

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 10

M1

eoooo00 ©

o ——

11

00000 ©

ooo0o0o00 ool [ooo © o ooocoe o
©0 0000000 000000 000000 © O 00000 O

LR




52

SIGN 11

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

R LAPPSET

77
/ NaH—
'/ 4 [lid
\ ®00000 © O 00000 O
/ .l_a B B =
A
/
o o A
A all [
o \ & =
o ‘\00 0000000 000000 000000 © O 00000 O
# ._ : : | ===
(3]
[32)
~
D
- o
o ~
M S OO00O0 OOOOOOﬁ O0000 O O 00000 O
O —
mn....“io 00000 O0O@®O@®O00 0000000 000000 ®600000 O O 00000 O
B e
=)
g
> >
%
Kol
] o . g
.m %‘ % /0000 000000 O O 00000 O
% 3 4 I
<~
= =
5 P s
alla alla =




53

000000

oooood

O00O@®@® 000000

)0 000000

SIGN 12

q
9

HHUD@WH

912500

° © © °
{e]
Drill 4,9mm holes!

O00O0O0O0O O O 00000 O

000000 O O 000O0OO

|

Y

709738

boooo

000000 O O 0O0OO0OO O

=

|1

o oo0oco0000

ooco0000

©co00000 © © 00000 ©

T

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

R LAPPSET




54

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 13

" alle
%o 00000 O0@0®00 0000000 00000g [0O0OOOO O O 00000 O It
| . P ¥ . U=
o
>
o
o[ oo ofo .
L
()
° &
of i ol oo .
o
)
o
|
o oo o .
— —o
mmﬁ B 00000 000@0® 0000009 [pOOOOO 000000 O O 00000 O
— NI —m
o o
o
. g1 e
°
°
°
== S e : < s |l )
e
°
alloalle =
m& ° 00000 000000 00O@0@Z @Q00000 000000 O O 00000 O
=
” v
7 o —}
< [
° o
I Sk W
o k
©oo0000 o000 (0 DOQO&- voooo — ©o00000 © o0 00000 ©
=Fe=v === —os--ov ====d | [E=====—=======— =
o
S
o
w
&
= —
> / [ ==
©00@®® 000000 O O 00000 O
—m

al

©o00000 © © 00000 ©

S ———— S ———

L

i

©o00000 © © 00000 ©

o ——— e ———

TT

000©®00 O O 00000 O

L

i

cooq

O0O00O0

O00O0O0O0O O O 00000 O

91G1

Y




55

R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

SIGN 14

| I I .
o
-
o
|
0 ofe ofo .
B 00000 000@®®® 000000g JOOOOO 000000 O O 00000 O
T LA NAA N ="
O
o
S e
o
°
o
o
flex e : < | )
o
°
alla allaalla allg alla alla alla | pa—
° 00000 000000 000@0®J [0000OO 000000 O O 00000 O
H—WHﬂﬁ
o
o s =
o =
= 00000 ©00000 0000“ e 00000 000000 © © ©0000 ©
i w—— > — . o A o —
\\ mw
o
° = >
oo
<
[ Qu—
o = —
° o000 0000000 00000 % cooooo o o 00000 O
oo ~ —
o o
/QQO ©oo0o0000 000000 © © 00000 ©
S =
n
&
>
=
A%)
o
= (o WV
m ~ /0000 000000 © © 00000 ©o
£ / / Feeeseseweeee—-—aeuue—
> / i T1
< / lbooo 000000 0o o 00000 O
= :
(S 2

oco0o0000 © ©

00000 ©

m 10 Tt 0

>oood 000000

000000

O O 00000 O

916Gl




56

SIGN 15

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

R LAPPSET

!

© ©o0o00000 ©ooo0o000 ©oo0o0000 © © ©0000 ©

i

©ooo0o000 ©o00000 © © 00000 ©

11
000000 000©®00 O O 00000 O

11

!

SNVE_ T A __

=\l __=9/
=AW/ _::7

0000 000000 O O 00000 O

A

B

©o00000 © ©0 00000 ©

S ——

o\\ecoolo o o eocococe o

oo == === —

T T

NI
e NN |
~——\\ N\ [ TTH

Drill 4,9mm holes!




R LAPPSET

SISU FITNESS STAIRS

PRODUCT SIGN

Drill 4,9mm holes!

H o
S|l N RIA
0 i (1 \—713409[{:
ol N
NHB A NS ol
REZ|H \ HH
H N 3o
4 N HH
A N N N
d NI S
H H NI
g NH NI g
HIH Nig
o[ N[ N
ol o| |8
HH 4H NR H 7
H H H
s
NI sl H
NiH s q
o Nid HIH
o o
i ° o ol
H
NH N4 Ng
NIH Nig
NIH N Ng
H N
o N
N o ol
NiH N NH H
H o N
N H
o| H N
NiH g NI elfe
o N o
o NI NH
o
o H < o
H
Al N N
s g
NI N
NH o g
o NH H
H
H
NH H
R HiH o
NH Nid ol
N g
i‘ N
< o
N H
i
H
AlH sllo
HNH d
Nig
s

oood

OO0O000Q

1491
O 00000 O O 000000




% LAPPSET. PRODUCT SIGN
FITNESS FRAME DATE:  12.10.2020 1(2)

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

(D) SIGN  [res|(2) 905390 [pes

4

AN /0
J g

118x78 24,8x28
O v
6\
o |
3 Q)
Y ]
Q
q @] ,Pre drill holes @5
on the post |
f vet +1800 ;
N R The height of the  \f
sign s between ™
iLgk\ 1,2m—1,8m from §
the bottom °
of the post/é
T +1200 °

o

+0

o o o &




